
height

muscularity

115
110
105
100
95
90
85
80
75
70

capacity

       type lenght

weight

BV for growth

calving auxiliary indexes

use for heifers
performance date

BV for exterior

recommendation

weaned calves‘s index
daughter‘s index

DE 210 days
DE 365 days
DE index
ME 120 days

height 
lenght
weight
capacity
muscularity
type

kg (210 days)
kg (365 days)
height at withers (365 d.)crossing     transfer        purebred

KALK. POLLED CHARLES P ZLI 832
Breeder: Jes Sogaard Jorgensen,Vojens
Born: 2007               Limousine               Dánsko

S: KLARLUND OSVAL GS: ANDRUP HOF

M: 5312000035 DK MGS: 1 WAY POLLED KANA PP

 YES YES
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